What will the 2022 4-H Fair look like?

Will it be open to the public? Will there be special events? Will face coverings and social distancing be a thing of the past?

Oh, how we wish we knew! We do know that no matter what form it takes, 4-H continues to be a powerful force for youth empowerment. 4-H members are:

- Four times more likely to contribute to their community.
- Two times more likely to be civically active.
- Two times more likely to engage in science programs outside of school.

Your support helps keep youth engaged.

The Hamilton County 4-H Program and the Hamilton County 4-H Fair are sponsored and governed by the Hamilton County 4-H Council, Inc. The Indiana 4-H Mission is to provide real-life educational opportunities that develop young people who will have a positive impact in their communities and the world.

The 4-H Youth Development program is one of four program areas of the Purdue Extension Service of Hamilton County. Program areas include Agriculture & Natural Resources, Health & Human Sciences, 4-H Youth Development, and Leadership & Community Development.

For more information about Hamilton County 4-H and the Purdue Extension Service, contact Purdue Extension Hamilton County at 317-776-0854 or visit www.extension.purdue.edu/county/hamilton.



THE BEST BETTER











Support Hamilton County 4-H and the outstanding accomplishments of local youth. Find out how your organization can become a sponsor at the Hamilton County 4-H Fair.

4-H Fair Day Sponsor

Fee: \$1,000.00 for Friday, Saturday, or Sunday. \$500.00 for Thursday or Monday.

- Hamilton County 4-H Council will provide one 2' x 8' banner to display on the 4-H Centennial Pavilion on the sponsor's designated day.
- Sponsor's name will appear at the top of all daily events schedules, brochures, social media announcements, press releases, etc. that pertain to that day, provided those materials have not already gone to print at the time of commitment.
- Sponsor will be recognized approximately once every two hours during 4-H Fair announcements on the fairgrounds and in all livestreamed events on the sponsor's designated day.
- Sponsor may set up a pop-up tent for all or a portion of their designated day where they may hand out materials, etc. to fairgoers. Location would be coordinated based on the day and time.
- Sponsor will be listed on 4-H Fair Sponsor sign posted on the front of the Show Arena.

"My favorite part of 4-H was working with other 4-Hers and volunteers of all ages. A special thanks to all the 4-H volunteers that make the Hamilton County program so great."

Jenna Peterson, 2021 ten year member

4-H Fair Shuttle Service*

Fee: \$750.00 for the duration of the 4-H Fair.

Sponsor a Golf Cart Shuttle for fair visitors who need assistance during the 4-H Fair.

Golf carts will be branded with sponsors' name and logo.

Sponsor will be listed on 4-H Fair Sponsor sign posted on the front of the Show Arena.

*Number of sponsorships may vary based on availability.

4-H Fair Special Events Sponsor*

Fee: \$300.00

Special events may include but are not limited to: Color Me Green Fun Run, Royal Showmanship, Supreme Showmanship, Youth Pet Parade, Youth Talent Contest, 4-H Queen Pageant, live music, etc.

- Sponsor's name will appear in any daily events schedules, brochures, social media announcements, press releases, etc. that highlight the sponsored event, provided those materials have not already gone to print at the time of commitment.
- Sponsor will be recognized during the 4-H Fair announcements and any livestreaming that pertains to the sponsored event.
- Sponsor will be listed on 4-H Fair Sponsor sign posted on the front of the Show Arena.

*Number of sponsorships may vary based on availability.